
Saturday, 2 July 2016 Mens & Ladies  Stableford west course
1st Round Obrien Knockout

Sunday, 3 July 2016 Medley  Stableford old course

Tuesday, 5 July 2016 CBGC Veterans old course
Wednesday, 6 July 2016 Ladies Stroke & Medal west course

Thursday, 7 July 2016 Mens & Ladies Stableford old course

Saturday, 9 July 2016 Mens & Ladies  Par old course
2nd Round Obrien Knockout

Sunday, 10 July 2016 Medley  Stableford west course

Tuesday, 12 July 2016 CBGC Veterans west course
Wednesday, 13 July 2016 Ladies 2 Person Ambrose old course

Thursday, 14 July 2016 Medley 4 Ball Stableford west course

Saturday, 16 July 2016 Mens & Ladies Stroke Mens Monthly Medal west course
5th Rnd Mentha Trophy

Sunday, 17 July 2016 Medley Par old course

Tuesday, 19 July 2016 CBGC Veterans old course
Wednesday, 20 July 2016 Ladies Par west course

Thursday, 21 July 2016 MURRAY MONSTER old course

Saturday, 23 July 2016 Mens & Ladies Stableford old course
 Final Obrien Knockout

Sunday, 24 July 2016 Medley  Yankee west course

Tuesday, 26 July 2016 CBGC Veterans west course
Wednesday, 27 July 2016 Ladies Stableford old course

Thursday, 28 July 2016 Mens & Ladies  Stableford west course

Saturday, 30 July 2016  Mens & Ladies Stableford old course
Sunday, 31 July 2016   Medley Stableford west course

  July Golf Program


